Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

10,34

10,15
10,09
8,94
8,13
7,81
8,13
7,85

6,93

6,95
6,96
6,38

6,25
6,13
6,24

6,25
5,96
6,03
6,13
6,21
6,31
4,5461
4,8373
34
3,5782
3,9759
4,1378

Vételi hozam %
11,54

12,11
11,35
11,29
10,14
9,33
9,01
9,33
9,05
9,2
8,13

8,15
8,16
7,58

7,45
7,33
7,44

7,45
7,16
7,23
7,33
7,41
7,51

6,6168

6,5968

5,044

5,2342

5,5275

5,7362

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,3643
100,8

93,6742
91,1291
94,0275
85,0365
85,1201
83,9858
82,9069
104,1698
85,7551
100,9
99,091
90,364
79,0639
100,9
81,7484
81,6778
89,6162

88,3202
73,059
70,3047
69,4564
65,9791
70,0489
100,4399
100,3678
95,3232
93,5445
103,3481
77,2889

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
97,9388
99,4
98,6829
92,6912
89,854
92,0736
82,836
82,0272
81,4698
80,1238
100,7889
81,9291
99,5
94,1108
86,1018
74,2837
99,5
76,0518
75,2668
82,2387

81,2906
66,2583
63,1633
60,9061
57,1385
59,4781
99,6731
99,1443

91,958
89,5052
98,2319
69,2288

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
102,0465
104,0049

93,7562
92,8757
94,2078
85,6447
86,5968
84,2932
84,1973
108,5684
87,8263
104,2938
103,8437
91,655
79,3043
102,9175
84,3703
83,9662
92,5313

88,812
73,5324
70,3908
71,5276
66,5693
70,803
101,1427
101,8758
96,2033
93,7566
106,4577

77,604

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
101,621 2023.11.24
102,6049 2023.07.26
99,9856 2023.08.23
92,7732 2024.06.26
91,6006 2024.10.24
92,2539 2025.06.24
83,4442 2025.11.26
83,5039 2026.12.22
81,7772 2026.04.22
81,4142 2026.08.26
105,1875 2026.10.21
84,0003 2027.10.27
102,8938 2027.04.22
98,8635 2028.10.22
87,3928 2028.03.23
74,5241 2029.05.23
101,5175 2029.08.22
78,6737 2030.08.21
77,5552 2031.10.22
85,1538 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
81,7824 2032.05.27
66,7317 2033.04.20
63,2494 2034.06.22
62,9773 2038.10.27
57,7287 2041.04.25
60,2322 2051.04.28
100,3759 2023.11.22
100,6523 2024.03.25
92,8381 2025.10.22
89,7173 2026.04.28
101,3415 2027.02.22
69,5439 2030.11.18

2023.07.06.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



